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Welcome to our exhibition. 

It is called Group Show.

The exhibition is about groups 
of people. This includes friends, 
families, communities, popular 
characters, and celebrities.

You will see many pictures 
on the walls in the gallery.

These have been made by five 
artists. Their names are Rakibul 
Chowdhury, Eileen Cooper, Alice 
Hayes, Uduehi Imienwanrin, and 
Janet Sainsbury.

The exhibition has been made by 
Aspex Portsmouth. 

We are an arts charity which 
means we help artists to make 
work and share it. 

Hello
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This is an artist called Rakibul 
Chowdhury. 

Rakibul likes to draw pictures 
of his favourite musicians, film 
and television characters, and 
celebrities. 

He uses bright colours and 
adds lots of detail to create 
images of groups of people.

He has shown his artwork 
at exhibitions in London and 
Paris.

Meet the Artist - Rakibul Chowdhury



This is an artist called Eileen 
Cooper. 

Eileen uses paint and print-
making to make pictures of 
people. She focuses on 
creating human figures.

Her paintings include families 
and friends. She likes to 
explore the close connection 
we have to others. 

During the 1980’s, Eileen 
became a very popular artist. 
She has taught in many well 
known art schools including 
Central Saint Martins and the 
Royal College of Art.

Meet the Artist - Eileen Cooper RA



This is a painting by an artist 
called Alice Hayes. 

Alice shares her love for 
people, popular culture and 
celebrities through colourful 
paintings. Through her art, 
she likes to imagine these 
people doing things out of the 
ordinary.

Alice’s work is a response to 
how she is feeling. She likes 
to pour all of her emotions 
into her paintings. 

Meet the Artist - Alice Hayes



This is an artist called Uduehi 
Imienwanrin.

Uduehi paints, draws and 
uses mark making to create 
textured drawings, paintings 
and prints. 

His portraits are based on 
footballers, television and film 
characters, and musicians.  

Meet the Artist - Uduehi Imienwanrin



This is painting by an artist 
called Janet Sainsbury. 

Janet paints imaginary places 
and landscapes. 

Her paintings include people 
from art history and popular 
culture. 

The groups of people featured 
in her paintings create and act 
out different stories. 

Meet the Artist - Janet Sainsbury



Artworks you will see in the exhibition 

If You Wanna Be My Lover
Rakibul Chowdhury

Lady Gaga and 
James Norton ‘Venus’
Rakibul Chowdhury

Inside Vue
Rakibul Chowdhury



Always Sisters
Eileen Cooper RA

Hair
Eileen Cooper RA



Mother’s Day
Eileen Cooper RA

Walking in Circles
Eileen Cooper RA

Hug
Eileen Cooper RA



N-Dubz 3
Uduehi Imienwanrin

Destiny’s Child
Uduehi Imienwanrin

The Girlie Rockers
Uduehi Imienwanrin



Shine the Light on our City
Alice Hayes



Dejeuner 
Janet Sainsbury

Da Dance 
Janet Sainsbury

Go Wild 
Janet Sainsbury

Don’t Look Now
Janet Sainsbury



The Assistant
Janet Sainsbury

We hope you enjoy the exhibition.

Email: info@aspex.org.uk
Website: aspex.org.uk
Phone: 023 9277 8080

To find out more or if you have any questions, 
please contact us

The Great Divide
Janet Sainsbury

Lost and Found
Janet Sainsbury


